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Continued...

Rank Company name Main location Annual sales  
(*estimated)

Total  
employees Website

116 Kitchen Kompact Inc. Jeffersonville, IN $70 million* ('19) 185 www.kitchenkompact.com

117 Panel Processing Inc. Alpena, MI $70 million* ('19) 250 www.panel.com

118 Bellmont Cabinet Co. Sumner, WA $69 million ('19) 340 www.bellmontcabinets.com

119 Inscape Ltd. Holland Landing, ON $69 million ('19) 400 www.inscapesolutions.com

120 Decor Cabinets Ltd. Morden, MB $67 million ('19) 500 www.decorcabinets.com

121 Canyon Creek Cabinet Co. Monroe, WA $65 million* ('19) 420 www.canyoncreek.com

122 Montbleau & Associates San Diego, CA $65 million ('19) 180 montbleau.com

123 Merritt Mentor, OH $61 million ('18) 234 www.merrittwoodwork.com

124 Bestar Inc. Lac Megantic, QC $60 million ('19) 215 www.bestar.ca

125 Koetter Woodworking Inc. Borden, IN $60 million ('19) 325 www.koetterwoodworking.com

126 Reborn Cabinets Inc. Anaheim, CA $60 million ('19) 400 www.reborncabinets.com

127 Nations Cabinetry San Antonio, TX $58 million* ('19) 500 www.nationscabinetry.com

128 TMI Systems Design Corp. Dickinson, ND $55 million* ('19) 250 www.tmisystems.com

129 Elias Woodwork & Mfg. Ltd. Winkler, MB $51 million ('19) 385 www.eliaswoodwork.com

130 American Display & Fixture Chattanooga, TN $50 million* ('18) 250 www.mktalliance.com

131 Armoires Fabritec Ltee Bromont, QC $50 million* ('19) 350 fabritec.ca

132 Artopex Granby, QC $50 milllion* ('18) 500 www.artopex.com

133 Baker Interiors Group Hickory NC $50 million* ('19) 320 www.bakerfurniture.com

134 Barnett Millworks Inc. Theodore, AL $50 million* ('18) 250 www.barnettmillworks.com

135 Cal Door & Drawer Salinas, CA $50 million* ('19) 350 www.caldoor.com

136 EMI Industries LLC Tampa, FL $50 million* ('19) 355 www.emiindustries.com

137 Fairfield Chair Co. Lenoir, NC $50 million* ('19) 500 www.fairfieldchair.com

138 Foliot Furniture Saint-Jerome, QC $50 million* ('18) 400 www.foliot.com

139 Howard Miller Zeeland, MI $50 million* ('18) 500 www.howardmiller.com

140 John Boos & Co. Effingham, IL $50 million* ('19) 225 www.johnboos.com

141 JSI Store Fixtures Milo, ME $50 million* ('19) 350 www.jsistorefixtures.com

142 Martin Furniture San Diego, CA $50 million* ('18) 600 www.martinfurniture.com

143 Nucraft Furniture Co. Comstock Park, MI $50 million* ('19) 275 www.nucraft.com

144 Riverside Furniture Corp. Fort Smith, AR $50 million* ('19) 85 www.riverside-furniture.com

145 University Loft Co. Greenfield, IN $50 million* ('19) 125 www.uloft.com

146 Wood-Mode Inc. Kreamer, PA $50 million* ('19) 240 www.wood-mode.com

147 Indiana Furniture Jasper, IN $47 million ('19) 325 www.indianafurniture.com

148 Foldcraft Co. Kenyon, MN $46 million ('19) 230 www.foldcraft.com

149 Wellborn Forest Products Alexander City, AL $45 million* ('19) 275 www.wellbornforest.com

150 Superior Cabinets Saskatoon, SK $42 million* ('19) 250 www.superiorcabinets.ca

151 AyA Kitchens and Baths Mississauga, ON $40 million* ('19) 330 www.ayakitchens.com

152 BDM + Furniture Inc. Maskinonge, QC $40 million ('18) 570 www.bdmfurniture.com

153 Caracole Greensboro, NC $40 million* ('18) 50 www.caracole.com

154 Endura Products (Contact Industries) Clackamas, OR $40 million* ('19) 215 www.contactind.com
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Collins Hardwood 

A family-owned business since 1855, ours  

is a heritage of responsibility to the land  

and to the people. Today, our 311,000 acres  

of FSC-Certified forests produce some of  

the finest lumber in the world—because  
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The Joinery, Portland Oregon 
featuring Collins Cherry

Collins Pennsylvania Forest


